179Special Springs 024 -
HOW TO ORDER
N2 32 - 176 °F
0 - 80 °C ∆P P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit
ACTIVE
SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINE
p. 205

 .0
1
L
m
in
Cu 5,
5
G1/8”
M8 x 12 (4x)
.2
2
Ø 2.05 ±.01
Ø 52 ± 0,3
ONLY for SW (Secondary Wiper)
NOT for mounting
ML7500-015-C-N ML7500-015-D-N 15 0.59 135 5.31 120 4.72 7700     17310
± 5%
200 bar
2900 psi
+20 °C  +68 °F
10242 23024 11406 25641 295 17.98 4,32 9.52
ML7500-025-C-N ML7500-025-D-N 25 0.98 155 6.10 130 5.12 11442 25722 13037 29308 368 22.48 4,60 10.14
ML7500-038-C-N ML7500-038-D-N 38 1.50 185 7.28 147 5.79 12326 27709 14261 32060 484 29.56 5,03 11.09
ML7500-050-C-N ML7500-050-D-N 50 1.97 210 8.27 160 6.30 13083 29411 15324 34449 578 35.27 5,38 11.86
ML7500-063-C-N ML7500-063-D-N 63 2.48 240 9.45 177 6.97 13519 30391 15942 35838 694 42.34 5,81 12.81
ML7500-080-C-N ML7500-080-D-N 80 3.15 280 11.02 200 7.87 13883 31210 16462 37007 849 51.82 6,39 14.09
m
in
 7
5%